
Scranton (3-1-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Misericordia (3-0-2, 0-0-0)
09/13/2022 at Dallas (Mangelsdorf Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 63:33 (YELLOW), #6 Patrick Walls Kelly (SCR)   87:02 (YELLOW), #28 Pat Holton (MU)   

Date: 09/13/2022
Attendance: 55
Stadium: Mangelsdorf Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Scranton 0 0 0
Misericordia 0 0 0

Scranton 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MID 2 Cattie, Logan 0 0 0 0 88
MID 6 Kelly, Patrick Walls 0 0 0 0 36
MID 8 O'Keefe, Seamus 0 0 0 0 58
MID 11 Havens, Adam 0 0 0 0 81
DEF 12 Campbell, Logan 2 1 0 0 90
FWD 13 Curran, Justin 1 0 0 0 51
FWD 15 Quin, Sean 4 1 0 0 55
DEF 17 King, Brendan 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 19 Scavino, Gavin 0 0 0 0 51
DEF 32 Barlow, Owen 0 0 0 0 90
GK 34 Hartey, Aidan 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
DEF 3 Shalbert, Bryce 0 0 0 0 2
MID 7 Estevez, Dylan 0 0 0 0 13
MID 9 Francis, Kieran 1 1 0 0 35
FWD 16 Maccaull, Max 0 0 0 0 35
FWD 18 Finan, Dean 1 1 0 0 26
FWD 27 Colton, Tyler 0 0 0 0 32
FWD 29 Patino, Lucas 0 0 0 0 32
FWD 33 Corr, Ciaran 0 0 0 0 35

Totals 9 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
34 Hartey, Aidan 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Misericordia 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MID 6 Ebersole, Brandon 0 0 0 0 68
FWD 8 Goldberg, Eric 0 0 0 0 53
MID 10 King, Alexei 0 0 0 0 39
DEF 12 Schields, Paul 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 14 Yarabinee, Justin 0 0 0 0 69
MID 16 Wall, Trent 1 0 0 0 73
FWD 20 Billings, Richard 2 1 0 0 60
DEF 22 Moore, Logan 2 1 0 0 90
DEF 23 Weaver, Drew 0 0 0 0 90
MID 28 Holton, Pat 0 0 0 0 90
GK 30 Daubenspeck, Andrew 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 3 Dowling, Mitchell 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 11 Kramer, Justin 0 0 0 0 24
MID 17 Neama, Ahmad 1 1 0 0 26
MID 18 Sipera, Patrick 2 0 0 0 47
FWD 27 Yarabinee, Anthony 3 0 0 0 55
MID 35 Trapp, Kyle 0 0 0 0 9

Totals 11 3 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Daubenspeck, Andrew 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Scranton 7 2 9
Misericordia 3 8 11

Saves By Period
Scranton 0 3 3
Misericordia 3 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Scranton 2 1 3
Misericordia 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Scranton 5 3 8
Misericordia 3 4 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 MU Daubenspeck, Andrew at goalie for Misericordia
00:00 SCR Hartey, Aidan at goalie for Scranton
01:46 SCR Shot by SCR Campbell, Logan, bottom center, saved by Daubenspeck, Andrew.
07:20 SCR Corner kick [07:20].
11:35 SCR Shot by SCR Quin, Sean.
14:05 SCR Corner kick [14:05].
14:08 SCR Shot by SCR Curran, Justin, out top.
15:45 MU Corner kick [15:45].
16:33 MU Corner kick [16:33].
17:13 MU Shot by MU Wall, Trent, out right.
17:43 SCR Foul on Scavino, Gavin.
21:10 SCR Shot by SCR Quin, Sean, bottom left, saved by Daubenspeck, Andrew.
23:05 SCR SCR substitution: Corr, Ciaran for Curran, Justin.
23:23 SCR Shot by SCR Quin, Sean, out top.
24:52 SCR Foul on Campbell, Logan.
25:24 MU Corner kick [25:24].
26:26 SCR Shot by SCR Quin, Sean, out right.
27:05 MU MU substitution: Yarabinee, Anthony for King, Alexei.
27:05 MU MU substitution: Sipera, Patrick for Billings, Richard.
27:05 SCR SCR substitution: Maccaull, Max for Kelly, Patrick Walls.
27:05 SCR SCR substitution: Finan, Dean for O'Keefe, Seamus.
27:05 SCR SCR substitution: Francis, Kieran for Quin, Sean.
27:05 SCR SCR substitution: Patino, Lucas for Scavino, Gavin.
27:34 SCR Foul on Finan, Dean.
29:01 MU Shot by MU Yarabinee, Anthony, out top left.
31:29 MU Foul on Goldberg, Eric.
34:27 SCR Foul on Patino, Lucas.
35:30 MU MU substitution: Dowling, Mitchell for Ebersole, Brandon.
35:30 MU MU substitution: Trapp, Kyle for Goldberg, Eric.
35:30 MU MU substitution: Kramer, Justin for Yarabinee, Justin.
35:30 SCR SCR substitution: Colton, Tyler for Havens, Adam.
36:13 MU MU substitution: Neama, Ahmad for Wall, Trent.
38:45 SCR Shot by SCR Finan, Dean, bottom center, saved by Daubenspeck, Andrew.
39:50 MU Foul on Sipera, Patrick.
40:46 MU Foul on Kramer, Justin.
43:23 SCR Foul on Finan, Dean.
43:53 MU Shot by MU Yarabinee, Anthony, top woodwork.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 SCR

FOR SCR: , #34 Hartey, Aidan, #2 Cattie, Logan, #15 Quin, Sean, #8 O'Keefe, Seamus, #27 Colton, Tyler, #12
Campbell, Logan, #11 Havens, Adam, #19 Scavino, Gavin, #17 King, Brendan, #13 Curran, Justin, #32 Barlow,
Owen.

45:00 MU

FOR MU: , #30 Daubenspeck, Andrew, #14 Yarabinee, Justin, #6 Ebersole, Brandon, #27 Yarabinee, Anthony, #12
Schields, Paul, #20 Billings, Richard, #16 Wall, Trent, #18 Sipera, Patrick, #22 Moore, Logan, #23 Weaver, Drew,
#28 Holton, Pat.

45:00 MU MU substitution: Yarabinee, Justin for Dowling, Mitchell.
45:00 MU MU substitution: Ebersole, Brandon for Trapp, Kyle.
45:00 MU MU substitution: Billings, Richard for Kramer, Justin.
45:00 MU MU substitution: Wall, Trent for Neama, Ahmad.
45:00 SCR SCR substitution: Quin, Sean for Maccaull, Max.
45:00 SCR SCR substitution: O'Keefe, Seamus for Finan, Dean.
45:00 SCR SCR substitution: Havens, Adam for Corr, Ciaran.
45:00 SCR SCR substitution: Scavino, Gavin for Francis, Kieran.
45:00 SCR SCR substitution: Curran, Justin for Patino, Lucas.
47:05 SCR Foul on Quin, Sean.
48:45 MU Shot by MU Billings, Richard, bottom left, saved by Hartey, Aidan.
49:03 MU Corner kick [49:03].
49:31 MU Shot by MU Sipera, Patrick, out left.
51:12 SCR Offside against Scranton.
54:59 SCR Shot by SCR Campbell, Logan.



55:27 MU Corner kick [55:27].
55:55 MU Shot by MU Moore, Logan, out top right.
56:43 MU Foul on Yarabinee, Justin.
59:41 MU Foul on Billings, Richard.
60:41 MU Shot by MU Billings, Richard, out left.
63:33 SCR Yellow card on SCR Kelly, Patrick Walls.
63:33 MU MU substitution: Neama, Ahmad for Ebersole, Brandon.
63:33 SCR SCR substitution: Francis, Kieran for Cattie, Logan.
63:33 SCR SCR substitution: Shalbert, Bryce for Quin, Sean.
63:33 SCR SCR substitution: Estevez, Dylan for Scavino, Gavin.
63:33 SCR SCR substitution: Maccaull, Max for Curran, Justin.
63:41 SCR Shot by SCR Francis, Kieran, bottom center, saved by Daubenspeck, Andrew.
64:42 MU MU substitution: Goldberg, Eric for Yarabinee, Justin.
65:04 SCR SCR substitution: Cattie, Logan for Shalbert, Bryce.
65:49 SCR Foul on Francis, Kieran.
66:42 MU MU substitution: King, Alexei for Sipera, Patrick.
66:42 SCR SCR substitution: Patino, Lucas for O'Keefe, Seamus.
67:56 SCR SCR substitution: Corr, Ciaran for Colton, Tyler.
68:04 MU MU substitution: Kramer, Justin for Billings, Richard.
69:10 MU Shot by MU Neama, Ahmad, bottom center, saved by Hartey, Aidan.
71:32 MU Shot by MU Yarabinee, Anthony.
76:13 MU MU substitution: Yarabinee, Justin for Yarabinee, Anthony.
76:13 MU MU substitution: Ebersole, Brandon for Wall, Trent.
76:13 SCR SCR substitution: Finan, Dean for Estevez, Dylan.
77:17 MU MU substitution: Dowling, Mitchell for King, Alexei.
78:03 MU Foul on Neama, Ahmad.
81:00 MU Foul on Ebersole, Brandon.
81:51 MU MU substitution: Sipera, Patrick for Goldberg, Eric.
81:51 MU MU substitution: Billings, Richard for Neama, Ahmad.
81:51 SCR SCR substitution: Quin, Sean for Francis, Kieran.
81:51 SCR SCR substitution: Kelly, Patrick Walls for Patino, Lucas.
81:51 SCR SCR substitution: O'Keefe, Seamus for Corr, Ciaran.
81:51 SCR SCR substitution: Curran, Justin for Maccaull, Max.
82:17 SCR Corner kick [82:17].
83:24 MU Shot by MU Sipera, Patrick, out left.
83:43 MU MU substitution: Yarabinee, Anthony for Kramer, Justin.
85:12 MU MU substitution: Wall, Trent for Dowling, Mitchell.
85:12 SCR SCR substitution: Scavino, Gavin for Finan, Dean.
86:03 SCR Foul on Havens, Adam.
87:02 MU Yellow card on MU Holton, Pat.
88:31 MU Corner kick [88:31].
89:40 MU Shot by MU Moore, Logan, bottom center, saved by Hartey, Aidan.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


